
Revised Admission Schedule 

The revised dates for admission for Undergraduate Programmes will be as under: 

 

 

 

Date & Day Events 

12.05.2025 (Monday) Opening of admission portal for admission to UG 

programmes   

11.07.2025 (Friday) Last date of submission of Online Admission Form 

with registration fee 

12.07.2025 (Saturday) Availability of Admit Cards on website 

 15.07.2025 (Tuesday) to 17.07.2025 

(Thursday) 

Entrance Test and Skill Test 

21.07.2025 (Monday) Display of final result on notice board and website 

Visual Arts: 24.07.2025 (Thursday)  

Design: 25.07.2025 (Friday) 

Film & TV: 24.07.2025 (Thursday) 

to 26.07.2025 (Saturday) 

First Counseling and admission fee submission 

 

 

 

01.08.02025 (Friday) Commencement of session 

01.08.2025 (Friday) to 07.08.2025 

(Thursday) 

Induction Programme for fresh students 

07.08.2025 (Thursday) Display of Vacant Seats 

11.08.2025 (Monday) Second Counselling for Vacant Seats and fee 

submission 

3rd and 4th Counselling (To be 

declared, if required)  

Physical Counselling and admission fee submission 

(Against Vacant seats) Vacant Seats will be 

displayed on website, which will be filled based on 

merit of 10+2 or equivalent. 


